
Supplier's Name HISENSE

Model Name

Screen Size-Centimetres

Screen Size-Inches

On mode power Consumption(W)

Annual Energy Consumption*(kWh)

Standby-mode Power Consumption(W)

Screen Resolution

H39AE5000

A+

98

39

39.0

57

0.50

N/A

1920*1080

39
57

98 39

H39AE5000

Energy consumption 57 kWh per year, based on the power 
consumption of the television operating 4 hours per day for 
365 days. The actual energy consumption will depend on 
how the television is used. 

00000


	Text3: 


